at least six feet from any other 
accessory building and at least ten feet from any lot lines of adjoining lots.  Landscaping or 

screening provisions should also be reviewed for business and manufacturing uses. 
Any non-agricultural accessory building over one hundred fifty-five (155) square feet 

requires a zoning certificate. All accessory buildings must meet the zoning resolution setbacks 

for the district in which they are located. 

Section 17.36 Temporary Residence During Construction 
A trailer coach, recreational vehicle, garage, basement or temporary structure may be